P.C. No. 17, Ward 

1. E-AUCTION 

DATE:  26.12.2025 

(Between 3:00 

P.M. to 4:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

24.12.2025 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

23.12.2025 

RESERVE 

PRICE: 

for property 

No. 1 to 3 Rs. 

27,00,000/-

(Rupees  

Twenty  

Seven Lacs 

Only). 

EARNEST 

MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rupees  81,88,960/- (Rupees 

Eighty One Lacs Eighty Eight 

Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty 

Only) as on 24.05.2024 along 

with applicable future 

interest. 

No. 16 (New Ward 

No. 12), Tehsil and 

District 

Narmadapuram, 

Madhya Pradesh - 

461001 

Bounded as under: 

East by: Area of 

Shyam Soni 

West by: Plot of 

Sanjay Jaiswal and

[...]

admeasuring 1020 

Sq. ft. which is part 

of diverted Khasra 

No. 77/1/1/2, 

situated at Mauja 

Jalalabad, P. C. No. 

17, Ward No. 16 

(New Ward No. 12), 

Tehsil and District 

Narmadapuram, 

Madhya Pradesh - 

461001 

Bounded as under: 

Rs. 

2,70,000/- 

(Rupees  Two 

Lacs  Seventy 

Thousand 

Only) 

INCREMENTA

L VALUE: Rs. 

20,000/- 

(Rupees 

Twenty 

Thousand 

Only)  

East by: Plot of 

Sanjay Jaiswal and 

Sandhya Jaiswal 

West by: House of 

Kishan Singh Rajput 

North by: Land of 

Chourey Ji 

South by: 20 Feet 

Road.